Wanganui OSRC Open Scores 16 Jan 2022

50m prone

A Grade 1st 30

Grant Taylor
Janet Hunt
Martin Hunt

B Grade
Fiona

Jim Dann
Tony Bayler

C Grade

Kerry Williams
Paul Turner
James Jewell
Dave Westcott

D Grade
Alex Stephens

3P Knell
Helen

Jess

Shaun

Steph

2nd 30

288
294
294

280
284
296

276
284
275
275

273

prone
181
187
177
182

290
290
292

287
291
284

291
287
283
275

284

192
187
194
191

total

stand

578
584
586

567
575
580

567
571
558
550

557

total
169
174
175
167

542
548
546
540
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